We specialize in computer software and hardware
for the grocery and restaurant industries. Whether
you own a single store or a chain of stores, we provide
you with both turnkey and customized solutions for
your retailing business. Along with our extensive
network of partners, we are dedicated to build long-
term relationships of trust and confidence with all our
customers. We are committed to providing worry-free

Flexibility Key exchange technique
Single, double and multiple keys
  A type keyboard that can have any key customized
or be assigned to specific function.
  It is also possible that one customized function can
be programmed into several normal keyboard keys for a
specific function, purpose or command.
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES FOR RETAIL 165 Waverly Drive, Pasadena, CA 91105
SCANNER SCALE
BARCODE HANDHELD SCANNER
  An electronic handheld device for reading printed barcodes.
  It consists of a light source, a lens and a light sensor translating optical impulses into electrical signals.
  Nearly all barcode readers contain decoder circuitry analyzing the barcode’s image data provided by the
sensor and sending the barcode’s content to the scanner’s output port.
FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (H x L x W) 6.7”x 3.7”x 2.7” (17cm x 9.3cm x 6.8cm)
Weight 6.4oz (181g)
Light Source 650nm laser diode
Motor frequency 50Hz
Decode Rate 200 decodes per second
Print Contrast 25% minimum reflectance
Nominal Working Range
5 mil (Code 39): 1.5”–5.5” (3.81cm– 13.97 cm)
13 mil (100% UPC/EAN): 0”–19 “ (0cm –48.25 cm)
10 mil (Code 39): 0”–14” (0cm–35.56cm)
20 mil (Code 39): 0”–29” (0cm–73.66cm)
Multiline Aiming Coverage At 5”. distance: approx. 0.5” (1.3cm)
At 10” distance: approx. 1” (2.5cm)
Motion tolerances for horizontal,
vertical and angular velocity 200 in. (508 cm) per second
Roll ± 35°
Pitch ± 60°
Yaw ± 60°
  An electronic device for reading printed barcodes.
  It consists of a light source, a lens and a light sensor translating optical impulses into electrical signals.
  Nearly all barcode readers contain decoder circuitry analyzing the barcode’s image data provided by the
sensor and sending the barcode’s content to the scanner’s output port.
FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Length & Weight 13.9” / 35.3 cm & 13.0 lbs. / 5.9 kg
Width 11.5” / 29.2 cm
Depth (below counter) 4.0” / 10.0 cm
Height (above counter) 5.1” / 13.1 cm
Capacity 30.0 lbs. / 9.99 kg or 15 kg
Minimum Increment 0.01 lb. / 0.005 kg
Vibration Immunity 4 programmable filter settings
Maximum Static Weight 150 lbs. / 68 kg
Scan Lines 48
Motor Speed 6000rpm
Scan Rate 4,800 lines/sec.
Scan Zone 360°
Sides Read 5
Read Height 6.0” / 15.2 cm
Communications IBM 46XX, RS232, and IBM USB  |  Other: Powered RS232 auxiliary port;
scale host port; remote scale display port;  |  EAS interlock port
FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Print Method Thermal Line Printing
Font 9 X 24 / 12 X 24 (thermal: Receipt)  |  7 X 9 / 9 X 9 (impact: Slip)